APPROVED -12/11/13

TOWN OF LANSING COMPREHENSIVE PLAN UPDATE COMMITTEE

2014 MEETING SCHEDULE

The Town of Lansing Comprehensive Plan Update Committee will meet regularly at 7:00 p.m. on
the second Wednesday of each month in the Community Room at the Lansing Community
Library, as follows:

Wednesday, January 8, 2014
Wednesday, February 12, 2014
Wednesday, March 12, 2014
Wednesday, April 9, 2014
Wednesday, May 14, 2014
Wednesday, June 11, 2014
Wednesday, July 9, 2014
Wednesday, August 13, 2014
Wednesday, September 10, 2014
Wednesday, October 8, 2014
Wednesday, November 12, 2014

Wednesday, December 10, 2014

Submitted by Jonathan Kanter, AICP, Planning Consultant



